
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

House Yankee North Roberts South Roberts South Bridge North Bridge Section Two Pump House Swan Pond Ditch August Heeb Heeb Reservoir Lost Berger Alabama West Rayburn S. Fish Pond N. Fish Pond Claypool’s East Rayburn

Nov. Sat 11/22/08 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Sun 11/23/08 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Mon 11/24/08 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Tues 11/25/08 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Wed 11/26/08 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Thur 11/27/08 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Fri 11/28/08 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Sat 11/29/08 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Sun 11/30/08 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Mon 12/01/08 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sat 12/06/08 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Sun 12/07/08 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Mon 12/08/08 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Dec. Tues 12/09/08 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wed 12/10/08 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5

Thur 12/11/08 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4

Fri 12/12/08 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3

Sat 12/13/08 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2

Sun 12/14/08 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1

Mon 12/15/08 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Tues 12/16/08 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Wed 12/17/08 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Thur 12/18/08 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Fri 12/19/08 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Sat 12/20/08 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Sun 12/21/08 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Mon 12/22/08 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tues 12/23/08 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Wed 12/24/08 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Fri 12/26/08 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Sat 12/27/08 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Sun 12/28/08 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Mon 12/29/08 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6

Tues 12/30/08 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5

Wed 12/31/08 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4

Thur 01/01/09 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3

Fri 01/02/09 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2

Sat 01/03/09 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1

Sun 01/04/09 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Mon 01/05/09 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Tues 01/06/09 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Wed 01/07/09 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Thur 01/08/09 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Fri 01/09/09 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Jan. Sat 01/10/09 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Sun 01/11/09 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Mon 01/12/09 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Tues 01/13/09 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Wed 01/14/09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Thur 01/15/09 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Fri 01/16/09 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Sat 01/17/09 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sun 01/18/09 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5

Mon 01/19/09 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4

Tues 01/20/09 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3

Wed 01/21/09 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2

Thur 01/22/09 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1

Fri 01/23/09 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Sat 01/24/09 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sun 01/25/09 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Sat 01/31/09 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Sun 02/01/09 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Duck Season Dates:
Duck season dates are Nov. 22-Dec. 1, Dec. 6-Dec. 24 and Dec. 26-Jan. 25. Youth waterfowl hunt will be Jan. 31-Feb. 1. 
Source: http://www.agfc.com/hunting/huntingseasons/waterfowl-migratory-birds.aspx

Team # First Name Last Name

1 Jimmy Eubanks

1 John Farley

1 Bubba Mitchell

1 Stiles Rougeou

2 Rick Cumberland

2 Marcus Hopkins

2 Stovall Kendrick

2 Scott Werner

3 John Bragg

3 Chris Brubaker

3 Bill Thompson

3 Bradley Wilford

4 Jim Clemens

4 Mike Johns

4 John May

4 Kane Reithemeyer

5 Free Ranger

6 Rusty Getter

6 Matt Lane

6 Steve Stone

6 Bill Titus

7 Wes Bowen

7 Brian Estes

7 Steve Reithemeyer

7 Alan Wilson

8 Brad Griffin

8 Mark Griffin

8 Tim Griffin

8 Jake Ridinger

9 Hunter Ziegler

10 Mike Harden

10 David Ziegler

10 Hunter Ziegler

10 Jason Ziegler

11 Rob Akins

11 Andy Bowden

11 Dakota Tucker

11 Nathan Tucker

12 Louis Burgess

12 Andy Garrison

12 Kevin Johnston

12 Tim Michelotti

13 Clay Colwell

13 Greg Holley

13 JD Johnson

13 Chris Schultz

14 Glenn Floyd

14 Marc Kelly

14 Michael Lowery

14 Trip Spear

15 Free Ranger

16 Leslie Coleman

16 Rob Hurt

16 Todd Peterson

16 Alan Wagner

17 Joel Brantley

17 Hank Carrier

17 Henry Carrier

17 Dean Fowler

18 Jonathan Ashlock

18 Greg Griffin

18 Scott Tupman

18 Hunter Ziegler

19 Ike Horner

Duck Limits:
No more than four mallards, two of which may be hens. The daily bag limit may contain 
one pintail, three mottled ducks, one scaup, three wood ducks, two redheads and one 
black duck, but no more than a total of six ducks. No canvasbacks. 
Source: http://www.agfc.com/hunting/huntingseasons/waterfowl-migratory-birds.aspx

Goose Season Dates:
The statewide Canada goose season will be Jan. 10-Feb. 1 (bag limit two). White-fronted goose season Nov. 15-Dec. 1, Dec. 6-Dec. 24 and 
Dec. 26-Jan. 30 with a bag limit of two. Snow, blue and Ross’ goose season will be Nov. 8-Dec. 24 and Dec. 26-Jan. 30 with a bag limit of 20. 
The snow goose Conservation Order is Feb. 2-April 25 with no bag limit.
Source: http://www.agfc.com/hunting/huntingseasons/waterfowl-migratory-birds.aspx

2008-2009 Schedule
Last Updated: Monday, November 17, 2008


